CNV_M1_HG19 3 27639769 27652283 CHB

NA18STO
NAL8S60
NA18545
NAL8S35
NA18534

NA18566
NA18559

NA18606
NA18602

NA18636
NA18597
NA18562
NA18546
NA18543
NA18536

NA18562
NA18537
NA18597
NA18595
NA18582
NA18558
NA18557
NA18550
NA18526

NA18632
NA18677
NA18622
NA18618
NA18§12
NA18597
NA18564
NA18548

NA18620
NA18S57

NA18623
NA18605
NA18E21
NA18SES
NA18544

NA18624
NA18613
NAL8611
NA18S96
NA1857S
NA18574
NAL8SSS
NAL8SS>
NA18544

NA18S66
NAL8S61

NA18549
NA18530

18548

NA;
NAlgs!!  —
in18608
NA18S30  mm—
NA18631

NAL8S64  mm—
NA18530

NATEES!  m—
WAIESS!  mmm—
NA18503
NA18S46
NAL8616

NA18542
NALS61)

NA18572

NA18562 =---_l-_-le

NA18614

bt LT
gy ==

NALE626 NATS10 |
s ——— TR LIRT] L8 LB T T W T s T in

NALSG0) |

NAtgs1s
NALgse
e IO 1010 R T A0 5 0 O 1 A
NAIg60
NA18634 "
e ———TTT
1 em—
NA18621  n—— NA18038
NALSERS e ) O
T el
—
—
Nmm
NAL8s47
DAy =
NAtgs32
NA18613
ol —
At ———
Na18s67
NATEES? e O A O 0
NA18599 NALEG09
——
fri e ——— __
Naleess eyt i D QU
NA18s18
o
Natgs6L
NA18532
NALSEES g
Nmm . I|
NA18627
S —
NAES3S et 311181 1 L AN
NA18599
TRIeorT —
18538
=-l—---_l-—-NA
NAtas3s
NALSSTE_ s
— B 111 -.
i I|Il
it
NAIESS?  m—
i —
NA18624 NM“”
—
——— T ==t W LR |
Nmm
ﬁ-ll--l__

NA18633
NALESTS
NA18609

NA18567
NAJEGUE
NA18574

NA18617 _/

H CNO m CN1

— NA18579
NA18595

NA18532
NA18630

8623
) e \A15615
S e NALG27
NA18597

LIl ] ---I-I-_-I-II 117 | N AT 0 NAige
00T N DD O R NAi5200

NA18620

-I NA18532

s
i
i

LR T NAL8613

e
=
D R Y 5
g

i
i

L ———f

Naz8579
I0 WU LT T ———— Y

1) R A 1 ez

NA]SSM NA18632

IR O e 1w
1\A18570 NA18536
--I-I-;---

A
10 D IE T NATgSS
NAlges2

NA18624
NA18582

NA18637
NA18552

NA18548
NA18814
NA18570

NAtgsen
NATERSS
I A1
NA18542
NA18616
1 0O /AN (i NALsS46
NALgs73
25
NA18609
NAEE
NALBE6
NAtgese
Nas61s sser
O R 18357
NALs543
Natzs72
Natee
NAleEs s
| e A —
o I N O MR35
L Lt
sa534
Nalgest
NAlgest
Niges
NAlgees
A
o
Ve
Mg
Naises
NAlges
Nmm
g1t
NAlgess

NAIB538

IIIIIIIIIL

— NAL8609

Nasgssa
e ——
NAlgeis

I —— MR

sl

NAL

8606
NA18627
NA18530

NA18546

010 O N R s

——— 155

NA18559
LU LD ———— A

-100.0

-80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




